ORT '
AW KESBURY

pprortunities Await

1T

0

Date: NOVEMBER

MAYOR BRENDA CHISHOLM-BEATON
NSFM Nov 1-4

Chamber Fall Gala

Marine Renewables

DEPUTY MAYOR JASON AUCOIN
NSFM Fall Conference
Chamber Fall Gala

COUNCILOR HUGHIE MACDOUGALL
AMA Rules of Order

COUNCILOR MARK MACIVER

COUNCILOR BLAINE MACQUARRIE
AMA Rules of Order (pending confirmation)

CAO, TERRY DOYLE
NSFM

TOTAL EXPENSES FOR MAYOR,
COUNCIL & CAO

Destination

Westin
Port Hawkesbury
Halifax

Halifax
Port Hawkesbury

Truro

Truro

Halifax

Meals

0.00

130

175.00

40

40.00

100

Travel

261.12

278.4

164.16

164.16

278.4

Accommodations
& Registrations

$1,317.86
$86.25
$373.02

$1,386.17
86.25

435.85

435.85

$1,086.78

Total
Expense
for month
to Town

Claim Total

$1,317.86

$86.25

$764.14
$0.00 $2,168.25

$1,839.57

$86.25
$1,925.82

$640.01

$640.01

$0.00

$0.00
$1,465.18
$1,465.18

$6,199.26



