

	Date: NOVEMBER	Destination	Meals	Travel	Accommodations & Registrations	Claim Total	Total Expense for month to Town
MAYOR BREN	IDA CHISHOLM-BEATON						
NSFM Nov 1-4		Westin	0.00	0	\$1,317.86	\$1,317.86	
Chamber Fall		Port Hawkesbury			\$86.25	\$86.25	
Marine Renev	vables	Halifax	130	261.12	\$373.02	\$764.14	
						\$0.00	\$2,168.25
DEPUTY MAY	OR JASON AUCOIN						
NSFM Fall Cor	nference	Halifax	175.00	278.4	\$1,386.17	\$1,839.57	
Chamber Fall	Gala	Port Hawkesbury			86.25	\$86.25	
							\$1,925.82
COUNCILOR HUGHIE MACDOUGALL							
AMA Rules of	Order	Truro	40	164.16	435.85	\$640.01	
							\$640.01
COUNCILOR I	MARK MACIVER						
							\$0.00
COUNCILOR E	BLAINE MACQUARRIE						
AMA Rules of	Order (pending confirmation)	Truro	40.00	164.16	435.85	b	
							\$0.00
CAO, TERRY DOYLE							
NSFM		Halifax	100	278.4	\$1,086.78	\$1,465.18	
							\$1,465.18
TOTAL	EXPENSES FOR MAYOR,						
	COUNCIL & CAO						\$6,199.26